9Specification and product images may change without notice
Article No. Description
Cured Product
Strenght
(N / mm2)
Viscosity
(cPs) Appearance Cured
Time (sec)
Max Gap
Filling (mm)
Dimension
(L x W x H)
(mm)
Weight
(g)
KW1100006 Super Bonder CA 20G K1495 21 40 Clear 15 0.10 40 x 40 x 110 20
KW1100024 Metal Bonding CA 20G K1496 21 100 Clear 30 0.15 40 x 40 x 110 20
KW1100029 Surface Insensitive CA 20G K1401 21 100 Clear 1 – 20 0.15 40 x 40 x 110 20
KW1100068 Surface Insensitive CA 500G K1401 21 100 Clear 1 – 20 0.15 80 x 80 x 190 500
KW1100045 Bond Plastic & Rubber CA 20G K1420 21 20 Clear 5 – 20 0.05 40 x 40 x 110 20
KW1100060 Bond Plastic & Rubber CA 500G K1420 21 20 Clear 5 – 20 0.05 80 x 80 x 190 500
Article No. Description Torque Break/
Prevail (Nm)
Viscosity
(cPs) Appearance
Fixture
Time
(minutes)
Temperature
Range(°C)
Dimension
(L x W x H)
(mm)
Weight
(g)
KW1100001 Threadlock Removable 50ml K1242 17 / 5 1200 - 5000 Blue 15 -55 to 150 60 x 30 x 160 50
KW1100002 Threadlock High Strength 50ml K1262 22 / 10 1000 - 4000 Red 15 -55 to 150 60 x 30 x 160 50
KW1100003 Threadlock Permanent 50ml K1271 27 / 35 450 - 550 Red 15 -55 to 150 60 x 30 x 160 50
KW1100004 Threadlock High Temperature 50ml
K1272 20 / 30 7000 Red 15 -55 to 230 60 x 30 x 160 50
KW1100048 Threadlock Oil Tolerant 50ml K1243 20 / 7 2000 - 5000 Red 10 - 15 -55 to 150 60 x 30 x 160 50
KW1100006
KW1100001
KW1100002
KW1100003

(mm)
Temperature
Range (°C)
Dimension
(L  x  W  x  H ) (mm)
Weight
(g)
KW1100020 Retaining Compound High
Strength K1638 50ml 28 2000 Green 10 – 30 0.25 -55 to 150 60 x 30 x 160 50
KW1100021 Retaining Compound  High
Temperature K1620 50ml 21 7000 Green 10 – 30 0.40 -55 to 230 60 x 30 x 160 50
KW1100022 Retaining Compound  Medium
Strength K1641 50ml 10 550 Yellow 10 – 30 0.15 -55 to 150 60 x 30 x 160 50
KW1100064 Retaining Compound  Med High
Strength K1962  1liter 20 8800 - 12000 Red 10 – 30 0.50 -55 to 150 140 x 90 x 240 1100
KW1100072 Retaining Compound K1680 1liter 21 1300 – 2000 Green 5 – 15 0.40 -55 to 150 140 x 90 x 240 1100
Features KW1100020 :
•  Maximum strength
•  Vibrator resistant
•  Eliminates fretting